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CA768 - Hi-Vis X Back 5-in-1 Traffic

Jacket

: 300D Industry High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with
a stain resistant finish, PU Coated, 190g

¢ 12

An innovative style adaptable for multiple uses. Outer jacket contains two
useful large patch pockets with hook and loop closures and a concealed
hood, whilst the inner jacket has detachable fleece sleeves and 2 roomy
side pockets.

300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and

innovative styles. .

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 water beads away from fabric surface

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3
CSA-796 Class 2 level 2

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000mm )
EN 342 (0.352 (M2.K/W), 2, X)

- EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -36°C

- Detachable inner jacket for added versatility in all weather conditions
- Detachable sleeves provides a multi-way option for wearer

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage

- Two lower pockets

- Inner chest pocket

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
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MAX
50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CA7680RRS
CA7680RRM
CA7680RRL
CA7680RRXL
CA7680RRXXL
CA7680RRXXXL
CA7680RR4XL
CA7680RR5XL
CA7680RR6XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108499519
5036108499502
5036108499496
5036108499526
5036108499533
5036108499540
5036108499465
5036108499472
5036108499489

GTIN/DUN14

15036108984746
15036108984739
15036108984722
15036108984753
15036108984760
15036108984777
15036108984692
15036108984708
15036108984715




